
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 07587790 ~ | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) FINCHLEY PARK MOTORS LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name and [ANE (B) 

addresses Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

(c) Insert date the tiquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 01 July 2014 

ee 
Signed Date 2 July 2014 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Panos Eltades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Olympia House 

Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

> 
< 
Qa 
“4 

UG *ASBHQ1TV* — 
A06 05/07/2014 #113 

COMDANIES uMiec 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
FINCHLEY PARK MOTORS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Finchley Park Motors Limited 

on the 1st July 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Andrew Michaelides 

Signed Aly 

Dated 1st July 2014 



Finchley Park Motors Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 
Plant and Machinery 

Goodwill 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 
Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE A. Mi» 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,500 600 

25,000 0 

27,500 600 

DATE 18ST JULY 2044 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated Totat Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential 
Creditors (carried from page A) 600 

Liabilities 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Loans 215,936 

PAYE/NIC 2,170 

Rates 628 

Trade Creditors 341 

Utility Creditors 695 

(219,770) 

Estimated Surpius/Deficiency as regards Creditors (219,170) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (219,270) 

SIGNATURE, Ahi DATE 1ST JULY 2014 



FINCHLEY PARK MOTORS LIMITED 

Comments on the Director’s Statement of Affairs 

The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency and realisation 

Assets 

Plant and Machinery 

Plant and Machinery consists of a trolley, a ramp, a number of jacks, a desk and chair and the 
Director has estimated the realisable value based on the age and condition of the items 

Goodwill 

Goodwill is worthless in the Director’s opinion 

Creditors 

Unsecured creditors 

Unsecured liabilities total £219,770 The amounts shown have been derived from the 

Company’s records and may not necessarily agree with your own records However, the 
amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as it will be agreed by the Liquidator in due 
course Creditors may also be entitled to clam VAT Bad Debt Relief on their claims 

Shares 

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £100 resulting in an overall total deficiency of 

£219,270 



pLozAINeG 
LSL 

A
L
v
d
 

n
y
 

A
Y
N
L
V
N
S
I
S
 

[o 
| 66 69z'6123 

S
1
0
1
 

| 

[0 
| 8¢ vOL3 

[
A
M
Z
 
e
v
 

‘uoiGueny 
‘poomyauig 

‘ge 
x09 

Od 
| 

ssauisng 
HEL 

NEL 
| 

Lo 
| 00 o00'0013 

jo yBnosog 